
Calendar of Events for Business Partners
2017-2018

Event Terabyte Gigabyte Megabyte Kilobyte Friends

Thursday, May 18: Educational Seminar

$20 $20"The Current State of Long Term Care Insurance in 2017"

12:00 pm, Davis Polk, Menlo Park

Wedenesday, June 7: Business Partner Kick-Off Event

Cocktails with the Board

5:30 pm, O'Melveny Myers, Menlo Park

Thursday, June 15: Educational Seminar

$20 $20"It's No Fun If You Can't Negotiate"

12:00 pm, CBRE Offices, Palo Alto

Wednesday, July 19: Educational Seminar

$20 $20"Performance Analytics for Law Firms"

12:00 pm, location tbd

Thursday, August 17: Educational Session

$20 $20"Advanced Excel Tips and Tricks"

12:00 pm, O'Melveny Myers, Menlo Park

Wednesday, August 30: BP Appreciation Event

"Get Ready To Rumble"

5:30 pm, location tbd

Thursday, September 28: Leadership Event

"Integrity: Leaderships Indispensible Ingredient"

4:00 pm, Morrison & Foerster, Palo Alto
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Thursday, October 19: Educational Session

Topic: TBD

12:00 pm, location tbd

Thursday, October 26: Fall Networking Event
$20 $20

5:30 pm, location tbd

Thursday, November 16: Educational Seminar

$20 $20Topic: TBD

time and location tbd

Wednesday, December 6: Holiday Luncheon
$250

11:30 am, Flemings Steak House, Palo Alto

Thursday, January 18: Educational Seminar

"Employment Law Update"

4:00 pm, location tbd

Thursday, February 1: Winter Networking Event

Tentative date, time and location tbd

Thursday, February 15: Educational Seminar

$20 $20Topic tbd

Time and location tbd
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Thursday, March 1
New Board of Directors year. Further details for networking, Community Connection
and Educational Seminars to be finalized by incoming board

$20 $20
Topic, time and location tbd

Thursday, April 19: Educational Seminar
$20 $20

Topic, time and location tbd

April-June: Spring Networking Event

Date, time and location tbd

Early June: Business Partner Kick-Off Event

Date, time and location tbd

Thursday, June 21: Educational Seminar
$20 $20

Topic, time and location tbd

Thursday, July 19: Educational Seminar
$20 $20

Topic, time and location tbd


